ET-8MS-OEM Industrial Ethernet Switch
Sixnet Networking Series
8+ Port OEM Industrial Ethernet Switch
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
8+ PORT OEM INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET MANAGED SWITCH
ET-8MS-OEM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The ET-8MS-OEM is a 8+ port industrial Ethernet switch

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View

All specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
et-8ms-oem-1 OEM switch with all connectors
et-8ms-oem-2  OEM switch with board-to-board
   connectors only (bottom of board)
  A test fixture is also available. Contact Sixnet for details.
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
n IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
n IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
n IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps)
n IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
n IEEE 802.1D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q and much more
POWER INPUT
n Power input voltage: 3.3 or 5.0 VDC (regulated)
n Input power (typ. 8 ports active at 100 Mbps) 4 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
n Operating temperature: -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40)
n Storage temperature: -40 to +85 °C
n Humidity (non-condensing) 5 to 95% RH
n Vibration and shock: IEC68-2-6, -2-27 and -2-32
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
n Electrical safety - EN61010-1
n EMC - FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, -2
n RoHS and WEEE compliant
n ISO9001:2000 certified company
PHYSICAL
n Weight – 4 oz. (0.11 kg)
n Dimensions – 3.55 x 3.78” (9.0 x 9.6 cm)
ET-8MS-OEM Industrial Ethernet Switch Specifications
LD1174A  04 2024  ©2024 Red Lion Controls
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet ET-8MS-OEM
Rev: 11 Sept, 2009
3.55" [90.2mm]
3.
78
"
[9
6.
0m
m
]
Per Port led (-1 model)
10/100 ethernet connectors (-1 model)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Power connector
(-1 model)
usB connectors
(-1 model)
0
rs232 connector
(-1 model)
led serial interface connector (-1 model)Board to Board connectors
(-1 and -2 model)
Bottom
View